## FORM 4

(Print or Type Responses)

# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

#### STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person – SAMPSON RANDALL D				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS INC [JCS]						5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)  _X_ Director						
(Last) (First) (Middle) 00 CANTERBURY ROAD				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/21/2015							Off	ficer (give ti	tle below)	Other (	specify below	v)
	(Street)		4. If An	nendn	nent, Da	te Origin	al Filed(1	Month/Da	y/Year)		_X_ Form	n filed by On	e Reporting Per	son	licable Line)	
EE, MN 55	379										Form	filed by Mo	re than One Rep	oorting Person		
)	(State)	(Zip)				Table I	- Non-E	Derivati	ive Securitie	s Acqu	ired, Di	sposed of	, or Benefic	ially Owned		
Title of Security 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yea		r) any		Code	(A) or Di		Disposed of (D)		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			C F C	ovmership orm: pirect (D) r Indirect	Beneficial Ownership		
						Code	V	1	nt (D)	Price						
Stock		05/21/2015				M		4,040	) A !	\$ 9.90	55,48	7		Ι	)	
Stock		05/22/2015				M		3,000	) A	§ 10.21	58,48	7		Γ	)	
Stock		05/22/2015				F		2,769	)   )	•	55,718			Ι	)	
Stock											34,200	0		I		By Spouse, Children
Derivative Security (Instr. 3)  Conversion or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) Price of		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	4. 5. N Transaction Der Code Sec (Instr. 8) Acc		5. Numb Derivati Securitie Acquire	per of ve es d (A) or	red, Disposed of, or Beneficially options, convertible securities)  6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)  7. T			Owned  Title and  Jnderlyin urities	1 Amount land land land land land land land land		Derivative Securities Beneficially	10. Ownershi Form of Derivativ	Beneficia Ownershi	
Security											1.			Following Reported	Direct (I or Indire	D)
			Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis	able	Expiration Date	Titl	e	Amount or Number of Shares		(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)	)
\$ 9.90	05/21/2015		M			4,040	05/21/	/2015	05/21/201	ורו		4,040	\$ 0	0	D	
\$ 10.21	05/22/2015		M			3,000	05/24/	/2005	05/24/201	1		3,000	\$ 0	0	D	
(1)	05/21/2015		A		2,487		Œ	<u>2)</u>	<u>(2)</u>			2,487	\$ 0	2,487	D	
	Stock	N RANDALL D  (Street)  EE, MN 55379  (State)  curity  Stock  Stoc	N RANDALL D  (First) (First) (Middle) (Street)  EE, MN 55379 (State)  Curity  Stock  Stock  05/21/2015  Stock  05/22/2015  Stock  deport on a separate line for each class of securities be considered by the construction of Exercise Price of Derivative Security  \$ 9.90  05/21/2015  \$ 10.21  05/22/2015	N RANDALL D	N RANDALL D  O (First) (Middle)  O (Street)  (Street)  (Street)  (Street)  (Street)  (Street)  (Street)  (A. If Amendre Execution Date (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  Stock  O 5/21/2015  Stock  O 5/22/2015  Stock  O 5/22/2015  Stock  Deport on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially own of Exercise Price of Derivative Security  Stock  D 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)  Stock  Table II - Derivative (e.g., puts, any (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  A Transaction Code (Instr. 8)  Code V  \$ 9.90  O 5/21/2015  M  Stock  Table II - Derivative (e.g., puts, any (Month/Day/Year)  A Transaction Code (Instr. 8)  Code V	N RANDALL D  O (First) (NTERBURY ROAD  (Street)  (2ip)  (Courity  (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  Stock  (D5/21/2015  Stock  (D5/22/2015  Stoc	N RANDALL D  (First) (Middle) (Street)  (All f Amendment, Date Origin  (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  (Code (Instr. 8)  Code (Instr. 8)  C	N RANDALL D	NEANDALL D	N RANDALL D	N RANDALL D   COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS INC [JCS]     NTERBURY ROAD   (Street)   3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)	NRANDALL D	NRANDALL D	Communication   Communicatio	Nandall D	Common   C

# **Reporting Owners**

	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
SAMPSON RANDALL D 1100 CANTERBURY ROAD SHAKOPEE, MN 55379	X						

# **Signatures**

Suzette McNally, Attorney-in-Fact for Randall D. Sampson	05/26/2015
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Each Restricted Stock Unit represents a contingent right to receive one share of CSI Common Stock.
- (2) The Restricted Stock Units vest on the earlier of the first anniversary date of grant or the 2016 Annual Meeting of Shareholders as long as the director continues to be of service to the Board prior to the vesting date. The Restricted Stock Units have an additional year of restriction and the stock will be issued on 5/21/2017.

 $Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, {\it see} \ Instruction 6 for procedure.$ 

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.